WRBSF Shenzhen, CHN

25 - 27 October

98 Results

E t .
(Event) Coastal Mixed Quadruple Sculls
Start Time: 10:30 FRI 25 OCT 2019

CMix4x+
TT

Ctry

Rank Code

Club Name

Time

Time
Difference

1 CHN LI Zekun
ZHANG Guoting
MI Haoshuai
LI Juanjuan
GUO Yizhu

2 ESP FERRER MARIN Adolfo
MONTIEL MANCHA Maria
RUIZ CASERMEIRO Berta
MIRAMON QUIROGA Adrian
FERRER SANCHEZ Ramon

3 FRA BOVE Ivan
DELALLEAU Diane
LEDARD Pierrick
ALFRED Edwige
FOUCAUD Yvonnig

4 GBR OWEN Jeremiah, Jeremiah
HART-WINKS Robyn
BROWN Kieran
MARA Gillian
PARKINSON Katherine

5 CAN DMYTRAS Steven
THOMAS Lorne
PIDGEN Sarah
ARENDS Mikayla
GREENWOOD Georgia

6 HKG YIP Ka Wing
CHEUNG Hoi Lam
HUI Wing Ki
CHAN Yuk Man
WONG Lok Yiu

2:25.28

2:32.70

2:34.91

2:39.13

2:46.34

2:58.90

7.42

9.63

13.85

21.06

33.62

Progression System: 1 to Semifinal A or Heat, Remaining Crews to Semifinal B or Heat (1->SA or H, 2..->SB or H)
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