



WRBSF Shenzhen, CHN

25 - 27 October

**98**

**Results**

**CMix4x+**

(Event)

**Coastal Mixed Quadruple Sculls**

**TT**

Start Time: 10:30

FRI 25 OCT 2019

Rank	Ctry Code	Club	Name	Time	Time Difference
1	CHN		LI Zekun ZHANG Guoting MI Haoshuai LI Juanjuan GUO Yizhu	2:25.28	
2	ESP		FERRER MARIN Adolfo MONTIEL MANCHA Maria RUIZ CASERMEIRO Berta MIRAMON QUIROGA Adrian FERRER SANCHEZ Ramon	2:32.70	7.42
3	FRA		BOVE Ivan DELALLEAU Diane LEDARD Pierrick ALFRED Edwige FOUCAUD Yvonnig	2:34.91	9.63
4	GBR		OWEN Jeremiah, Jeremiah HART-WINKS Robyn BROWN Kieran MARA Gillian PARKINSON Katherine	2:39.13	13.85
5	CAN		DMYTRAS Steven THOMAS Lorne PIDGEN Sarah ARENDS Mikayla GREENWOOD Georgia	2:46.34	21.06
6	HKG		YIP Ka Wing CHEUNG Hoi Lam HUI Wing Ki CHAN Yuk Man WONG Lok Yiu	2:58.90	33.62

**Progression System:** 1 to Semifinal A or Heat, Remaining Crews to Semifinal B or Heat (1->SA or H, 2..->SB or H)

